
REU 2022: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS 5 AND 6

All classes will meet in R251

FIFTH WEEK:

Date Apprentice Probability Number Analysis Continuous Algebraic Category
Theory Combinatorics Topology Theory (Special)

Daniil Greg Akhil Guher Alexander Peter Eugenia
Rudenko Lawler Mathew Camilyart Razbarov May Cheng

Mon, July 11 9:30–12:00 1:00–2:00 2:15–3:15 3:45–4:45

Tue, July 12 9:30–12:00 1:00–2:00 2:15–3:15 3:45–4:45
Wed, July 13 9:30–12:00 1:00–2:00 2:15–3:15 3:45–4:45

Thu, July 14 9:30–12:00 1:00–2:00 2:15–3:15 3:45–4:45

Fri, July 15 9:30–12:00 1:00–2:00 2:15–3:15 3:45–4:45

SIXTH WEEK:

Date Probability Complexity Theory Alg Top Open Houses Special?
Mark Cerenzia Alexander Razbarov Peter May Grad School Tu

Real World Th
Mon, July 18 1:00–2:00 3:45–4:45 2:15–3:15
Tue, July 19 2:15–3:15 3:30 –
Wed, July 20 1:00–2:00 3:45–4:45 2:15–3:15
Thu, July 21 2:15–3:15 3:30 –
Fri, July 22 1:00–2:00 3:45–4:45 2:15–3:15

Here is the schedule in summary form:

FIFTH WEEK:
Daniil Rudenko. Apprentice. 9:30–12:00 M–F
Greg Lawler. Probability. 1:00–2:00 MWF
Akhil Mathew. Number theory. 2:15–3:15 MWF
Guher Camliyart. Analysis. 1:00-2:00 TTh
Alexander Razbarov Complexity theory. 2:15-3:15 TTh
Peter May. Algebraic Topology. 3:45-4:45 M-Th
Eugenia Cheng. Category theory (special) 3:45–4:45 F

SIXTH WEEK:
Mark Cerenzia. Probability. 1:00–2:00 MWF
Sasha Razbarov Complexity theory. 2:15-3:15 TTh
Peter May. Algebraic Topology. 3:45-4:45 MWF
Open House 3:30 –? Graduate school questions and answers Tu
Open House 3:30 –? Real world job answers and questions Th
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